
2024 KRA 14" Softball 5/7/2024

1 KHSDA Jon Van Handel 920-574-7308 jonvanhandel@yahoo.com

2 Tanners I Ryan Van Handel 920-574-7010 ryanjvanhandel@gmail.com

3 Hometown Pub Nate Janssen 920-716-3927 njanssen98@gmail.com

4 Kamps Bar & Grill Brandon Smits 920-840-2755 smitsb58@gmail.com

5 Floors by Roberts Kyle Roberts 920-419-5008 kdroberts2010@gmail.com

6 Aaron's Lawn Care Alex Gutjahr 920-915-2543 gutjahr_alex@yahoo.com

7 Legal Eagles Reg Wydeven 920-858-4743 rwydeven@mccarty-law.com

8 NAK Concrete Caden Puls 920-460-5456 cadenjpuls@gmail.com

9 Star Properties Logan Resch 920-224-4712 resch.logan@outlook.com

10 Peerenboom's Bar Ian Sorenson 920-460-3796 sorenson24@yahoo.com
11 Anduzzi's Noah Krueger 920-809-9098 noah.krueger@ferguson.com
12 Holidays Cade Buchinger 920-419-5400 cadebuchinger@gmail.com
13 Wrenches Auto Jacob Gallegos 920-757-8978 gallegos@sdwheel.com

LOWER DIAMOND UPPER DIAMOND
6:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM BYE

May 15 12 vs 1 11 vs 2 10 vs 3 9 vs 4 8 vs 5 7 vs 6 13

May 22 13 vs 2 12 vs 3 11 vs 4 10 vs 5 9 vs 6 8 vs 7 1

May 29 10 vs 12 9 vs 13 8 vs 1 7 vs 2 6 vs 3 5 vs 4 11

June 5 11 vs 13 10 vs 1 9 vs 2 8 vs 3 7 vs 4 6 vs 5 12

June 12 9 vs 11 8 vs 12 7 vs 13 6 vs 1 5 vs 2 4 vs 3 10

June 19 8 vs 10 7 vs 11 6 vs 12 5 vs 13 4 vs 1 3 vs 2 9

June 26 7 vs 9 6 vs 10 5 vs 11 4 vs 12 3 vs 13 2 vs 1 8

July 3 NO GAMES - Fireworks NO GAMES - Fireworks -

July 10 6 vs 8 5 vs 9 4 vs 10 3 vs 11 2 vs 12 1 vs 13 7

July 16 1 vs 3 13 vs 4 12 vs 5 NO GAMES PAPERFEST -

July 17 11 vs 6 10 vs 7 9 vs 8 NO GAMES PAPERFEST 2

July 24 5 vs 7 4 vs 8 3 vs 9 2 vs 10 1 vs 11 13 vs 12 6

July 31 4 vs 6 3 vs 7 2 vs 8 1 vs 9 13 vs 10 12 vs 11 5

Aug 7 3 vs 5 2 vs 6 1 vs 7 13 vs 8 12 vs 9 11 vs 10 4

Aug 14 2 vs 4 1 vs 5 13 vs 6 12 vs 7 11 vs 8 10 vs 9 3

Aug 21 Playoffs Playoffs -

Team on the right is home team Bye - team does not play that night
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